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HRES 216
Expressing support for the designation of September 2015 as "National Campus Sexual Assault Awareness
Month".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Apr 21, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Apr 21, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/216 

Sponsor

Name:  Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: DC   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Apr 30, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 14, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Apr 21, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HRES 864 Identical bill Sep 13, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Apr 21, 2015) 

Expresses support for the designation of National Campus Sexual Assault Awareness Month.

Actions Timeline

Apr 21, 2015: Introduced in House
Apr 21, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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